Slemcompetitie >

Competitie: MACM 2024-2025 >A> Rekenprogramma

Ronde: Alle competitieronden (dinsdag 16 september 2025)

Rang Speler Score Punten
(1) Jeanne Wubben 22940 191
(1) Yolande Beentjes 22490 191

3 Frits den Haring 20340 181

4 Janna van Tienhoven 22230 180

5 Wolf Tostmann 17240 161

6 Pieter Bussemaker 18820 160

7 Hans Bouman 16350 151

8 Frank Harland 18310 150
(9) Fons de Jongh 17230 142
(9) Tijeu op het Veld 16780 142
11 Henny de Groot 15860 141
12 Kay Agterof 16180 140
13  André Geers 15610 131
(14) Els Hoogendijk 14700 120
(14) Ron Vink 14560 120
(14) Jos Verhoeven 14560 120
(14) Adrie Fransen 14520 120
(14) Albert Wedman 13830 120
19 Helen van den Berg 11950 111
(20) Richard Habes 14100 110
(20) Hans Roodenburg 14100 110
(20) Paula van Leeuwen 13940 110
(20) Anke van den Beld 13510 110
(24) Just Duurkoop 13840 100
(24) Toos van Leeuwen 12500 100
(24) Diet Dirksen 12020 100
(24) Arthur Bartels 11750 100
(24) Lily Walter 11610 100
(29) Cees Dam 10590 91
(29) Wim Dam 10590 91
(29) Fred Ladrak 9730 91
(32) Hans van Overbeeke 12160 90
(32) Conny van Dijk 11220 90
(32) Jan Pleit 11100 90
(32) Jo Pol 11050 90
(32) Paul van den Bos 11010 90
(32) Sicco Laverman 10880 90
(32) Monique van Dierendonck - ten Haken 10700 90
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Rang
(32)
(32)
(32)
(32)
(32)
(32)
(32)
(46)
(46)
(46)
(49)
(49)
(49)
(49)
(49)
(49)
(49)
(49)
(49)

58
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)
(59)

69
(70)
(70)
(70)
(70)
(70)
(70)
(70)
(70)
(70)
(70)
(70)

Speler

Meredith Scholtz
Jan Duyvestijn

Wim Geelhoed
Barend Andriesse
Christiaan van der Harst
Annerita Hasselbach
Govert Rijnders
Suzy Zuydgeest

Jan Olvers

Gerrie Olvers

Laura Haasdijk
Shirley Oostburg
Ben Venneman
Rens Klumpers
lliana de Vries
Anne-Mieke Alkemade
Aggie Artes

Vincent van den Broek
Eric de Graaff

Han Hendrikse
Auke Smits

Ellen Tolhuisen
Gisela de Graaf
Rosemarie Hanse
Hannie Spruit

Thea van den Berg
Ellen Peeters
Marianne van Nispen
Wilma Walburg
Ronald Borst

Ingrid Schrijvershof
Anki van Well
Marion Press

Thea Heesterbeek
Jane Gehrke

Lidy 't Hart

Anneke ten Cate
Tim Kuip

Marianne Heijnen
Rian de Waaij
Yvonne Priem

Nel Priem
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Score Punten

10590 90
10290 90
10290 90
10240 90
10220 90
9280 90
9280 90
8870 81
7810 81
7810 81
10560 80
10530 80
10090 80
9980 80
9830 80
9300 80
8850 80
8770 80
8690 80
7540 71
9000 70
8780 70
8310 70
8290 70
8290 70
8250 70
8250 70
8140 70
7890 70
7720 70
6990 61
7790 60
7730 60
7730 60
7350 60
7350 60
7310 60
7300 60
7300 60
7300 60
6850 60
6850 60
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Rang Speler Score Punten

(70)  Astrid Kommeren 6840 60
(70) Lilian van der Vloed 6790 60
(70) Nanette Ingen Housz 6790 60
(84) Nia Aleman 5510 51
(84) Janne Erichsen 5350 51
(84) Carla Scharff 5350 51
(87) Alex Bijloo 6790 50
(87) Magda Bijloo 6790 50
(87) Kees Ouwehand 6360 50
(87) Elly de Fey 6360 50
(87) Niek de Kooter 5510 50
(87) Ank Huijs 5510 50
(87) Heleen Ledeboer 5480 50
(87) René Wijtenburg 5480 50
(87) Ton van Dam 5330 50
(87) Hannie Borst 5310 50
(87) Nicolette van der Noordt 5310 50
(87) Shiela Roopram 4880 50
(87) Gerard Joosen 4880 50
(100) Irene van Dieten 4840 40
(100) Baily Brouwer 4400 40
(100) Gerard Wesseling 4360 40
(103) Riet de Graaf 3890 30
(103) Jan Lips 3840 30
(103) Carla Beguin 3840 30
(103) Ineke Scholte 3840 30
(103) José Cost 3760 30
(103) Eric van Tienhoven 3760 30
(103) Helga van der Errelen 3650 30
(103) Cissy van den Bos 3510 30
(103) Hans Janssen 3510 30
(103) Hajo Topzand 3440 30
(103) Rien Verpalen 3410 30
(103) Tonny Smith 3410 30
(103) Joke Verplanke 3390 30
(103) Tony Vermeulen 3380 30
(103) Anneke Posthumus 3300 30
(103) Jan van Leeuwen 3020 30
(103) Ben Vermin 3020 30
(103) Dick Smit 3010 30
(103) Mans Jansen 2880 30
(122) San Lie 2760 20
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(122) Ineke Oosterbaan 2460 20
(122) Monique Zappeij 2440 20
(122) Louise Ras 2440 20
(122) Tet Blasband 2420 20
(122) Carla Vermeulen 2380 20
(122) Kees Zeelenberg 2380 20
(122) Diny Meijer 2350 20
(122) Milly Kroon 2350 20
(122) Barbara de Kort 2030 20
(122) lzzy Fawzi 1930 20
(122) Bouwina de Lange 1930 20
(134) Theo Broshuis 1470 10
(134) Elly Kokkelink 1460 10
(134) El van Dreumel 1430 10
(134) Marjan van der Pol 1430 10
(134) Ria Heskes 1430 10
(134) llonka Nelwan 1370 10
(134) Sheila Logeman 1370 10
(134) Eef Meijer 1090 10
(134) Francoise Jouanny 1020 10
(134) Paul Vandenbroeck 990 10
(134) Dien Balster 990 10
(134) Joke Dols 980 10
(134) Gerrit van der Werf 980 10
(134) Frank de Haan 980 10
(134) Peter Wijninga 920 10
(134) Rob Bloemen 920 10
(150) Coby Kraan 0 0
(150) Robert Kraan 0 0
(150) Joop Verhagen 0 0
(150) Sonja Reimerink 0 0
(150) Ellen Kijftenbelt 0 0
(150) Marlies Jahn 0 0
(150) Noortje Johnson 0 0
(150) Pia Cremer 0 0
(150) Karin Barends 0 0
(150)  Lucrecia Rodas 0 0
(150) Ria Hulsman 0 0
(150) Rob van Lingen 0 0
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